
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-315. Exam Schedule

Fri, 03 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Mathematical support for NPPs (supplementary chapters)  B16-501, B16-511
 Glebov V.B.

Tue, 07 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work, research
of complex technical systems  B16-511  Samanchuk V.N.

Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B17-504  Nikiforov A.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B18-502  Ovsyannikova N.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Expert Systems  B17-501  Kozin R.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-515  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-513  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work, research

of complex technical systems  B17-501  Ovsyannikova N.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-513  Gusev A.I.
Sat, 06 Jun 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Audio-Visual Information Processing  B17-504, B17-514, B17-594

 Demidov D.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B18-514  Sustavov S.A.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical modeling of dynamic systems  B17-501, B17-511  Ktitrov S.V.
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-511  Roslovtsev V.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-501  Roslovtsev V.V.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Analysis, Information Management and Processing  A17-501

 Zagrebaev A.M.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B17-504  Schukin B.A.,

Zagrebaev A.M., Volfengagen V.E.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Object-oriented Programming  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524  Shapkin P.A.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work,

research of complex technical systems  B17-501  Ovsyannikova N.V.


